
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F270975898 MLP TRACTOR WORK LLC $141,125.08 100.00%

2 F593319326 H.B. HIRT, INC. $257,034.67 182.13%

3 F592415899 ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. $264,685.26 187.55%

F271790151 K & W MOWING, LLC

Vendor Ranking
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ct323jk
Text Box
NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed 
      in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to 
      post the bond or other security required by law 
      within the time allowed for filing a bond shall  
      constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter
      120Florida Statutes. 



ct323jk
Text Box
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY 





Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MLP TRACTOR WORK LLC (2) H.B. HIRT, INC. (3) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104 4 1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

10,676.330

AC

12.50000 133,454.13 19.99000 213,419.84 22.00000 234,879.26

0010 E104 4 2

MOWING (SLOPE)

78.890

AC

35.00000 2,761.15 199.00000 15,699.11 200.00000 15,778.00

0015 E104 4 3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

49.700

AC

35.00000 1,739.50 199.00000 9,890.30 100.00000 4,970.00

0020 E104 4 4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

90.580

AC

35.00000 3,170.30 199.00000 18,025.42 100.00000 9,058.00

Section Total with LCC: $141,125.08 $257,034.67 $264,685.26

Life Cycle Costs:

$264,685.26$141,125.08 $257,034.67Section Totals:
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$257,034.67$141,125.08 $264,685.26

$141,125.08

Contract Item Totals

$257,034.67 264,685.26Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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